
 

Schedule of Board Meetings 2023-2024 updated October 2023 

Schedule of Board Meetings 2023-2024 
 

LOCAL GOVERNING BOARDS, TRUST BOARD AND FINANCE & AUDIT COMMITTEE 
        

 AUTUMN 2023 SPRING 2024 SUMMER 2024  

MEETING Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb March May Jun July TIME 

Darrick Wood Infant 
& Nursery School 

LGB 
 Tuesday 3rd 

October    Tuesday 6th 
February   Tuesday 18th 

June  6.00pm 

John Wood School & 
Nursery LGB  Wednesday 

4th October    Wednesday 
7th February   Wednesday 

19th June  6.00pm 

Oaklands Primary 
Academy 

Wednesday 
20th 

September 
 

Thursday 30th 
November 
VIRTUAL 

 Wednesday 
24th January  Wednesday 

13th March 
Thursday 9th 

May 
Wednesday 

26th June  6.00pm 

Pickhurst Academy 
LGB  Thursday 5th 

October    Thursday 8th 

February   
Thursday 20th 

June 
 

 6.00pm 

FINANCE AND 
AUDIT 

Performed via Zoom 
   Thursday 7th 

December   Thursday 21st 
March   Thursday 11th 

July 5.00pm 

TRUST 
Performed via Zoom    Thursday 7th 

December   Thursday 21st 
March   Thursday 11th 

July 6.00pm 

AGM 
Performed via Zoom     Thursday 

18th January      6.30pm 

 
 
 

AUTUMN SPRING SUMMER 

Tuesday 5th September – Wednesday 20th December Wednesday 3rd January – Thursday 28th March Monday 15th April – Friday 19th July 

Half Term: 
Monday 16th October – Friday 27th October 

Half Term: 
Monday 12th February – Friday 16th February 

Half Term: 
Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 

Christmas: 
21st December – 1st January 

Easter: 
29th March - 12th April  

Inset Days: 
JWSN/PCK: Friday 1st September, Monday 4th September 

DWINS: 1st September 

Inset Days: 
DWINS/JWSN/PCK: Tuesday 2nd January 

DWINS: Monday 15th April 
 

 


